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Wed, Feb 18, 12:39 pm

Womens 60m Hurdles Collegiate
2:30 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 6 times advance to Finals

Meet 8.57 Noemie Thibaud, MINNESOTA STATE 2025
Venue 8.06 Tiffany Ofili, MICHIGAN 2008

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
2 Brayli Reimer Jr CROWN
3 Ellie Mascotti Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 11.21
4 Mackenzie Lovejoy So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 9.32
5 Lillian Wanzek So MINNESOTA DULUTH 8.83
6 Mina Nguyen So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 9.69
7 Hannah Bingham So BETHEL (MINN.) 9.28
8 Addison Auth Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 10.33
9 Olivia Witt Jr ST. CLOUD STATE 9.99

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
2 Sam Azure Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 10.69
3 Jacklyn Tepley So UW-RIVER FALLS 10.65
4 Naomi Moore UNATTACHED 8.79
5 Leah DiNardo Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 9.31
6 Lilah Kress Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 9.84
7 Avery Sandmann Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 9.28
8 Ava Bringgold Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 9.97

Heat 3 of 3  Prelims
2 Ariana Klein So CROWN 10.21
3 Jordyn Tozer Fr ST. CLOUD STATE 11.44
4 Michaela Zenz Fr BETHEL (MINN.) 9.12
5 Brianna Strehlau So UW-RIVER FALLS 9.43
6 Camille Ring Jr CROWN 9.12
7 Finley Noll Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 9.49
8 Abigail Biggs So UW-RIVER FALLS 10.23
9 Emaire Greene Fr AUGSBURG 11.68

Mens 60m Hurdles Collegiate
2:45 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 7 times advance to Finals

Meet 7.85 Michael Buchanan, UNAT-MINNESOTA 2023
Venue 7.72 Michael Buchanan, UNAT-MINNESOTA 2025

Heat 1 of 2  Prelims
2 Colin Hokanson Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 9.00
3 Blake Viesselman Jr BETHEL (MINN.) 8.44
4 Pryce Ferrin Sr BETHEL (MINN.) 8.29
5 Jayson Ekiyor HEVEL TRACK 7.83
6 Barak Barner Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 8.32
7 Spencer Brown UNATTACHED 7.86
8 Vincenzo Miller Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 8.36
9 Reid Olson So MINNESOTA DULUTH 8.85

Heat 2 of 2  Prelims
1 Logan Swanson Fr BETHEL (MINN.) 8.35
2 Kyle Jackson Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 8.80
3 Todd Petersen UNATTACHED 9.11
4 Joshua Thomsen HEVEL TRACK 8.11
5 Nolan Bien Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 8.33
6 Christian Martin UNATTACHED 7.72
7 Sam Blomberg Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 8.17
8 Nick Guthrie Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 10.44
9 Carter Johnson So MINNESOTA DULUTH 8.70

Mens 60 Meter Collegiate
2:55 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 3 times advance to Finals

Meet 6.67 Ibrahim Kabia, UNATTACHED 2010
Venue 6.59 Zion Campbell, UNATTACHED 2025

Heat 1 of 6  Prelims
2 Foster Mulvehill Fr AUGSBURG 7.36
3 Cayden Lockhart Sr UNATTACHED 7.70
4 Zak Ruhland So NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 7.29
5 Brayden Brakke Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 7.01
6 Isaiah Juneski Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 7.17
7 Trei Thorogood Sr UNATTACHED 6.70
8 Griffin Jones Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 7.50
9 John Caleb Fr UNATTACHED 6.85

Heat 2 of 6  Prelims
2 Mason Pederson Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 8.00
3 Ryan Pidgeon So UW-RIVER FALLS 7.39
4 Tre Doran Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 7.19
5 Jayden Green Fr UNATTACHED 6.85
6 Theodore Hovde Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 7.21
7 Brock Unger Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 6.93
8 Keegan Patten Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 7.43
9 Todd Petersen UNATTACHED 7.76

Heat 3 of 6  Prelims
2 Michael Dagher Fr NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 7.85
3 Emerson Drapac UNATTACHED 7.77
4 Jimmy Theim Jr UNATTACHED 7.20
5 Paul Akintade UNATTACHED 7.20
6 Dwyne Smith Jr. So UNATTACHED 6.90
7 Jared Hiebert So UNATTACHED 6.85
8 Kaden Pullam Fr CROWN 7.42
9 Nate Tomlinson Fr CROWN 7.40

Heat 4 of 6  Prelims
2 Ben Johnson Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 7.31
3 Eddie Hallowanger So CROWN 7.59
4 Niko Dowhos Sr UNATTACHED 6.62
5 Cole Ohnstad Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 7.04
6 Milo Athias So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 7.30
7 Brady Johnson Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 7.16
8 Michael Sieber So UW-RIVER FALLS 7.53
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Heat 5 of 6  Prelims (60 Meter Collegiate)
2 Jackson Boese Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 7.76
3 Bryant Molamphy So UW-RIVER FALLS 7.46
4 Aaron Charles So UNATTACHED 6.84
5 Jack Weigel Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 6.95
6 Falens Byron So AUGSBURG 7.22
7 Kaye Richards UNATTACHED 7.19
8 Owen Ellefson Fr NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 8.02
9 TJ Hanson Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 7.39

Heat 6 of 6  Prelims
2 Patrick Ponnie Jr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 7.33
3 LaDondre Hubbard Rivera Fr AUGSBURG 7.66
4 Dhayalan Balasubramani... Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 7.17
5 Wanyae Belle Jr UNATTACHED 6.67
6 Isaac Dittrich Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 7.29
7 Varney Conneh II UNATTACHED 7.03
8 Carson Meyer Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 7.50

Womens 60 Meter Collegiate
3:15 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 5 times advance to Finals

Meet 7.58 Lauren Hansen, MINNESOTA 2022
Venue 7.31 Odell Frye, MINNESOTA 2023

Heat 1 of 4  Prelims
1 Brayli Reimer Jr CROWN
2 Deshawna Hodges Jr NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 8.62
3 Mariah Willard So ST. THOMAS (MINN.)
4 Brooke Hohenecker So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 7.76
5 Jacquelyn Cole So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 7.95
6 Liberty Quast Fr UNATTACHED 7.78
7 Zariah Greaves So MINNESOTA 7.47
8 Ava Wilmanns Sr ST. CLOUD STATE 8.57
9 Camille Ring Jr CROWN 8.02

Heat 2 of 4  Prelims
2 Aliyah Horton Fr ST. CLOUD STATE 8.24
3 Takia Campbell Jr AUGSBURG 8.70
4 Kate Fitzgerald Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 7.73
5 Chidera Osuoha Sr UNATTACHED 7.94
6 Ava Wolfe Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 7.86
7 Kyaliah Davis Fr MINNESOTA 7.60
8 Taylor Matter Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 8.39
9 Ruby Kile Fr CROWN

Heat 3 of 4  Prelims
2 Ella Frieling So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 8.03
3 Grace Thompson Fr CROWN 8.42
4 Alethia Olson-Skog Fr BETHEL (MINN.) 7.75
5 Kendall Hagness Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 7.94
6 Angelena Bullocks Fr MINNESOTA 7.51
7 Zaria Stapleton So ST. CLOUD STATE 7.82
8 Emily Moser So UW-RIVER FALLS 8.64
9 Olivia Stanley So CROWN

Heat 4 of 4  Prelims
2 Nacia Griffin So AUGSBURG 8.30
3 Lily Ciske So NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 9.29
4 Myesha Thompson Jr ST. CLOUD STATE 7.91
5 Emily Anderson Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 7.86
6 Naomi Moore UNATTACHED 7.67
7 Cassia Cady Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 7.71
8 Brooke Silloway Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 8.31
9 Sidney Gronski So UW-RIVER FALLS 8.79

Mens 1 Mile Collegiate
3:30 PM
Meet 4:03.48 Matthew Wilkinson, UNAT-MINNESOTA 2022
Venue 4:02.30 Mike Slack, UNATTACHED 1977

Section 1 of 3  Finals
1 Aidan Jones So UNATTACHED 4:06.00
2 Cameron Stocke So UNATTACHED 4:06.00
3 Emmett Gerres So UNATTACHED 4:06.00
4 Ethan Foote So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 4:10.14
5 Max Westerlund Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 4:11.81
6 Emmet Anderson Sr UNATTACHED 4:13.00
7 Jace Haerter Fr UNATTACHED 4:14.00
8 Will Weber Fr UNATTACHED 4:14.00
9 Isaac Nowack Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 4:14.00
10 Casey Poppler Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 4:14.97
11 Salvador Wirth Fr UNATTACHED 4:15.00
12 Tanner Klumph Jr UNATTACHED 4:18.00
13 Owen Lindseth Jr UNATTACHED 4:18.00
14 Finn McCormick Jr UNATTACHED 4:18.00
15 Nick St. Peter Sr SAINT JOHN'S (MINN.) 4:18.74

Section 2 of 3  Finals
1 Noah R Sr UNATTACHED 4:19.00
2 Dylan Uitto Jr UW-SUPERIOR 4:19.50
3 Liam Schwie Jr UNATTACHED 4:20.00
4 Noah Foster Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 4:22.00
5 Wyatt Johnson Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 4:23.05
6 Samuel Fish Jr UNATTACHED 4:24.00
7 Aidan Bendickson Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 4:25.00
8 Alex Pazdernik So UW-RIVER FALLS 4:28.21
9 Connor Bialka So MINNESOTA DULUTH 4:29.70
10 Ethan Blischke Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 4:31.68
11 Levi Miest So UW-RIVER FALLS 4:33.25
12 Chase Thomsen Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 4:35.42
13 Aidan Stoltz So UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 4:38.00
14 Evan Dieterle Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 4:38.00
15 Henry Nelson Sr AUGSBURG 4:39.23
16 Lukas Karel Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 4:40.00
17 Matt Paulson UNATTACHED 4:40.00
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Section 3 of 3  Finals (1 Mile Collegiate)
1 Alex Dieterle Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 4:43.00
2 Elliott Wasche Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 4:45.00
3 Drew Schutte Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 4:46.98
4 David Tuttle Fr CROWN 4:47.22
5 Joshua Krummel Jr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 4:47.79
6 Caden Swoboda Sr CROWN 4:47.91
7 Zachary Friedmann Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 4:50.41
8 Jordan Stumm Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 4:50.92
9 Samuel Holm Fr UNATTACHED 4:51.03
10 Nick Aanenson So UW-RIVER FALLS 4:53.86
11 Zack Anderson Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 4:57.46
12 Ian Atherley So UNATTACHED 4:58.00
13 Andrew Johnson Fr CROWN 5:00.97
14 Max Ehalt Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 5:02.90
15 Samaale Nour Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 5:10.00
16 Zane Poenix UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 5:10.00
17 Charlie Tripp Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 5:38.99
18 Tyler Zupancich UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 5:50.00
19 Connell Hagen Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 5:58.38
20 David Bjorge Jr NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.)

Womens 1 Mile Collegiate
3:50 PM
Meet 4:50.61 Bethany Hasz, UNAT-MINNESOTA 2017
Venue 4:34.78 Erin Teschuk, NORTH DAKOTA STATE 2015

Section 1 of 2  Finals
1 Elsa Bergman Jr MINNESOTA 5:05.00
2 Olivia Goebel So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 5:06.91
3 Sophia Bablitch So MINNESOTA 5:09.72
4 Caroline Mendyk Jr MINNESOTA 5:10.00
5 Caitlyn Osanai So MINNESOTA 5:10.00
6 Grace Mignone So MINNESOTA 5:10.00
7 Macy Hanson UNATTACHED 5:10.00
8 Chiara White Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 5:15.00
9 Alix Gifford Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 5:17.17
10 Tayler McMeekin Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 5:22.99
11 Ella Dufault Jr CROWN 5:23.87
12 Natalie Tekampe Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 5:25.89
13 Reese Gustafson Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 5:26.51
14 Amber Haukoos So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 5:31.55
15 Hannah Dumansky Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 5:35.76

Section 2 of 2  Finals
1 MerriAnna Johnson So ST. CLOUD STATE 5:38.60
2 Ruth Brueckner Sr CROWN 5:42.00
3 Lindsey Morrison So CROWN 5:42.39
4 Paige Yeung Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 5:45.00
5 Lauryn Rosenthal Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 5:45.00
6 Mia Arroyo So CROWN 5:52.08
7 Jocie Wheeler Fr ST. CLOUD STATE 5:53.85
8 Hannah Gillian-Daniel Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 5:58.85
9 Ziah Been Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 5:59.08
10 Gracelyn Foster So CROWN 6:01.21
11 Milla Beldo So UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 6:26.00
12 Mara Bowden UNATTACHED 6:41.00
13 Amber Forsythe Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 6:45.00
14 Izzie Lee Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 7:00.00
15 Davi Worman So AUGSBURG 7:01.93
16 Sophia Flath Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 7:37.84

Mens 400 Meters Collegiate
4:25 PM
Meet 48.16 Kevin Bradley, MINNESOTA 2012
Venue 46.67 Thomas Murdaugh, OHIO STATE 2010

Section 1 of 8  Finals
2 Jude Dunn Jr CROWN 58.63
3 Luke Lenz Sr UW-RIVER FALLS 53.67
4 James Howard Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 51.81
5 Ahmed Khadar Jr UNATTACHED 48.14
6 Joel Smith HEVEL TRACK 48.22

Section 2 of 8  Finals
2 Logan Gabriel UNATTACHED 59.00
3 Dominic Jenkins Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 54.66
4 Jackson Ganser So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 52.29
5 Dwyne Smith Jr. So UNATTACHED 48.38
6 Ramy Ayoub Sr UNATTACHED 48.51

Section 3 of 8  Finals
2 Samaale Nour Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 59.00
3 Quin Peterson So CROWN 55.98
4 Jack Fischer Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 52.32
5 Max McQuide Sr UNATTACHED 48.67
6 Joseph Manser Sr UNATTACHED 48.84

Section 4 of 8  Finals
2 Nahom Negassie Fr AUGSBURG
3 Evan Gibson Fr CROWN 56.03
4 Jacob Jensrud Jr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 52.40
5 Mitchell Warmington Sr UNATTACHED 49.69
6 Elliott Kent Fr BETHEL (MINN.) 49.86

Section 5 of 8  Finals
2 Todd Petersen UNATTACHED
3 Obi Nwokocha UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 57.00
4 Griffin Jones Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 52.53
5 Albert Ongwenyi Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 50.06
6 Cordell Birden Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 50.50
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Section 6 of 8  Finals (400 Meters Collegiate)
2 Alex Chan Sr AUGSBURG
3 Kyler Bad Warrior So AUGSBURG 57.25
4 Cullen Heminover Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 52.66
5 Judah Zinter Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 50.67
6 John Schmitz Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 51.00

Section 7 of 8  Finals
3 Evan Bitengo So AUGSBURG 57.47
4 Keegan Patten Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 53.15
5 Colin Hokanson Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 51.00
6 Tony Haack Sr BETHEL (MINN.) 51.03

Section 8 of 8  Finals
3 Hamza Mohamed Fr AUGSBURG 57.97
4 Franklin Doncavage Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 53.60
5 Cade Lisson Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 51.37
6 Reid Olson So MINNESOTA DULUTH 51.60

Womens 400 Meters Collegiate
4:45 PM
Meet 56.73 Ashley Tingelstad, NORTH DAKOTA STATE 2010
Venue 53.40 Shana Cox, PENN STATE 2008

Section 1 of 5  Finals
2 Sidney Gronski So UW-RIVER FALLS 1:10.14
3 Aubrey Decker So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 1:05.25
4 Grace Swanson Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 1:01.53
5 Vanessa Jordan Fr UNATTACHED 56.13
6 Hailey Anchor Jr MINNESOTA 57.76

Section 2 of 5  Finals
2 Jacee Frank So UW-RIVER FALLS
3 Emaire Greene Fr AUGSBURG 1:05.82
4 Taylor Matter Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 1:02.42
5 Shalom Sulungaine Jr BETHEL (MINN.) 57.90
6 Kendall Hagness Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 58.49

Section 3 of 5  Finals
2 Jillian Kneisler Fr ST. CLOUD STATE
3 Emma Gudahl Sr UW-RIVER FALLS 1:08.49
4 Alyson Jeurissen So UW-RIVER FALLS 1:05.00
5 Jenna Marxhausen Jr ST. CLOUD STATE 58.90
6 Efeoghene Ottah Fr ST. CLOUD STATE 58.95

Section 4 of 5  Finals
3 Greta Lauer So UW-RIVER FALLS 1:09.10
4 Olivia Stanley So CROWN 1:05.16
5 Madi Pelowski Sr BETHEL (MINN.) 59.27
6 Kate Kariniemi Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 59.63

Section 5 of 5  Finals
3 Rachel Bergh Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 1:10.00
4 Grace Thompson Fr CROWN 1:05.20
5 Abbygail Nunez So ST. CLOUD STATE 1:00.00
6 Emma Reincke Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:00.00

Mens 800 Meters Collegiate
5:00 PM
Meet 1:49.82 Goaner Deng, MINNESOTA 2016
Venue 1:49.68 Harun Abda, MINNESOTA 2013

Section 1 of 3  Finals
1 John Ihrke So MACALESTER 1:53.39
2 David Palmer UNATTACHED 1:54.50
3 Cameron Heppner Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 1:55.00
4 Logan Munson Sr UW-RIVER FALLS 1:55.00
5 Ben Batalden So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 1:55.06
6 Jack Gifford Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 1:55.28
7 Finn Youberg Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:55.37
8 Ethan Starfield Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 1:55.98
9 Victor Lelinga Jr BETHEL (MINN.) 1:56.11

Section 2 of 3  Finals
1 Samuel Gausmann Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 1:56.70
2 Isaac Dickenson Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:57.00
3 Lars Molenkamp Jr SAINT JOHN'S (MINN.) 1:57.00
4 Max McCoy Jr SAINT JOHN'S (MINN.) 1:58.00
5 Tyler Parker So UW-RIVER FALLS 1:58.73
6 Rylan Mills Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:58.91
7 Nathan Amundson Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:59.43
8 Alexander Zettervall Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 1:59.67
9 Gavin Crumley UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 2:01.00
10 Isaac Martel Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 2:02.00
11 Myles Rasmussen Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 2:02.71
12 Kaden Tinney Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 2:03.66

Section 3 of 3  Finals
1 Tyler Anderson Fr AUGSBURG 2:06.00
2 Casey Struthers So CROWN 2:07.37
3 Bryant Motzer Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 2:07.63
4 Connor Caffarello Fr UNATTACHED 2:10.00
5 Adam Kararo Fr UNATTACHED 2:11.61
6 Caden Hallin So UW-RIVER FALLS 2:11.97
7 Ian Atherley So UNATTACHED 2:12.14
8 William Nugent Fr CROWN 2:12.41
9 Gabriel Filter Fr CROWN 2:12.59
10 Chase Matuszak Sr UW-RIVER FALLS 2:14.73
11 Samaale Nour Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 2:16.00
12 Leighton Helander So NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 2:17.45
13 Tanner Rouillard-Horne So AUGSBURG 2:29.00
14 Cameron Stiele Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 2:30.00
15 Emmanuel Benitez Fr NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.)
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Womens 800 Meters Collegiate
5:10 PM
Meet 2:07.46 Erinn Stenman-Fahey, IOWA STATE 2018
Venue 2:04.18 Heather Dorniden, MINNESOTA DISTANCE... 2012

Section 1 of 3  Finals
1 Sophia Bablitch So MINNESOTA 2:10.00
2 Elsa Bergman Jr MINNESOTA 2:10.00
3 Madeline Verkerke Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 2:11.28
4 Isabel Wyatt Sr ST. OLAF 2:12.50
5 Nyadio Chan Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 2:14.88
6 Grace Weber So MINNESOTA 2:15.00
7 Cora DenHartog Fr ST. OLAF 2:15.50
8 Ellie Hanowski Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 2:15.62
9 Rachel Ulrich Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 2:16.34

Section 2 of 3  Finals
1 Malayh Metcalf Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 2:17.00
2 Ellie Moore Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 2:17.48
3 Emmy Schulz Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 2:17.68
4 Adison Wilde So UW-RIVER FALLS 2:19.00
5 Brookelyn Kuechle So MINNESOTA DULUTH 2:19.52
6 Lauren Swanson Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 2:23.15
7 Sierra Ingle So MINNESOTA DULUTH 2:23.42
8 Lauren Heneman Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 2:23.63
9 Madi Whitman So UW-RIVER FALLS 2:24.36
10 Jalyssa Groskreutz Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 2:24.67

Section 3 of 3  Finals
1 Jaidyn McAlpine Sr UW-RIVER FALLS 2:25.00
2 Maddie Heidvogel So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 2:25.90
3 Issabella Jeurissen So UW-RIVER FALLS 2:27.43
4 Isabelle Alderman So MINNESOTA DULUTH 2:32.39
5 Alwena Brix So AUGSBURG 2:36.66
6 Elise Atkins So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 2:43.17
7 Paige Yeung Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 2:44.00
8 Sam Azure Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 2:47.19
9 Isabella Arce Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 3:00.00
10 Amber Forsythe Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 3:10.00
11 Claire Nelson Fr NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 3:15.45

Mens 600 Meters Collegiate
5:20 PM
Meet 1:18.15 Ben Psicihulis, MINNESOTA 2018
Venue 1:16.38 Harun Abda, MINNESOTA 2012

Section 1 of 2  Finals
3 Nathaniel Brandt Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:27.00
4 Dylan Taggart So MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:26.87
5 Ramy Ayoub Sr UNATTACHED 1:18.37
6 Austin Kehr So MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:22.52

Section 2 of 2  Finals
2 Franklin Doncavage Fr UW-RIVER FALLS
3 Samaale Nour Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE...
4 Jovani Iglesias Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 1:29.71
5 Zach Suda Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 1:27.11
6 Jake Heimkes So MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:27.45

Womens 600 Meters Collegiate
5:25 PM
Meet 1:28.90 Heather Dorniden, MINNESOTA 2009
Venue 1:27.77 Amy Wickus, WISCONSIN 1995

Section 1 of 3  Finals
2 Megan Sandgren Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:42.29
3 Sevanna Burke So MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:41.08
4 Emily Beaham Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:40.00
5 Madi Wodele Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:37.12
6 Avary Fitzpatrick So MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:38.36

Section 2 of 3  Finals
2 Genet Nies Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 1:45.94
3 Mariah Burian Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:45.89
4 Claire Collins Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:45.55
5 Abbygail Nunez So ST. CLOUD STATE 1:42.86
6 Marybeth Matthews Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1:43.62

Section 3 of 3  Finals
2 Mara Bowden UNATTACHED
3 Jillian Kneisler Fr ST. CLOUD STATE
4 Emma Ryan Fr AUGSBURG 2:09.03
5 Jaidynn Dietel So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 1:46.47
6 Nathalie Hain So AUGSBURG 2:06.41

Mens 200 Meters Collegiate
5:35 PM
Meet 21.74 Jacob Parent, BETHEL (MINN.) 2024
Venue 21.34 Renwood Wells, UNATTACHED 2002

Section 1 of 8  Finals
1 Owen Ellefson Fr NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 26.73
2 Obi Nwokocha UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 25.00
3 Zak Ruhland So NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 24.18
4 Theodore Hovde Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 23.79
5 Grant Nelson Sr BETHEL (MINN.) 21.71
6 Brayden Brakke Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 22.20

Section 2 of 8  Finals
1 Mason Pederson Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 27.00
2 Dominic Jenkins Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 25.41
3 Quin Peterson So CROWN 24.28
4 Griffin Jones Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 23.83
5 Brady Johnson Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 22.28
6 Billy Auvin So MINNESOTA DULUTH 22.32

Section 3 of 8  Finals
1 Alex Chan Sr AUGSBURG 27.13
2 LaDondre Hubbard Rivera Fr AUGSBURG 25.67
3 TJ Hanson Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 24.39
4 Jimmy Theim Jr UNATTACHED 23.84
5 Jack Weigel Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 22.33
6 Vincenzo Miller Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 22.49
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Section 4 of 8  Finals (200 Meters Collegiate)
1 Jackson Boese Fr UW-RIVER FALLS
2 Michael Sieber So UW-RIVER FALLS 25.76
3 Agaba Bahiigwa Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 24.50
4 Ben Johnson Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 23.85
5 Joshua Thomsen HEVEL TRACK 22.54
6 Paul Akintade UNATTACHED 22.80

Section 5 of 8  Finals
2 Carson Meyer Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 26.00
3 Foster Mulvehill Fr AUGSBURG 24.52
4 Josh Hinson So NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 23.90
5 Cole Ohnstad Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 22.86
6 Varney Conneh II UNATTACHED 23.17

Section 6 of 8  Finals
2 Hamza Mohamed Fr AUGSBURG 26.11
3 Eddie Hallowanger So CROWN 24.82
4 Jack Fischer Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 23.93
5 Isaiah Juneski Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 23.20
6 Jackson Ganser So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 23.21

Section 7 of 8  Finals
2 Michael Dagher Fr NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 26.15
3 Emerson Drapac UNATTACHED 24.93
4 Falens Byron So AUGSBURG 23.98
5 Mitchell Warmington Sr UNATTACHED 23.24
6 Nate Tomlinson Fr CROWN 23.34

Section 8 of 8  Finals
2 Jude Dunn Jr CROWN 26.62
3 Carlos Anguita-Smith Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 25.00
4 Kyle Jackson Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 24.00
5 Kaye Richards UNATTACHED 23.68
6 Peter McGivern Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 23.75

Womens 200 Meters Collegiate
6:00 PM
Meet 24.74 Brittany Henderson, MINNESOTA STATE 2010
Venue 22.87 Jacqueline Poelman, TEAM EUROPE 1993

Section 1 of 6  Finals
1 Lily Ciske So NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 30.03
2 Deshawna Hodges Jr NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 28.73
3 Carene Jean Louis Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 27.58
4 Ella Frieling So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 26.69
5 Vanessa Jordan Fr UNATTACHED 25.25
6 Ava Wolfe Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 25.68

Section 2 of 6  Finals
1 Riley Joyer Fr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 31.09
2 Nacia Griffin So AUGSBURG 28.74
3 Bene Smith Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 27.62
4 Grace Swanson Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 26.95
5 Liberty Quast Fr UNATTACHED 25.70
6 Emma Reincke Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 26.13

Section 3 of 6  Finals
2 Olivia Stanley So CROWN 28.86
3 Averi Conzemius Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 27.73
4 Mariah Willard So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 27.11
5 Jenna Marxhausen Jr ST. CLOUD STATE 26.23
6 Sophia Crespo Jr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 26.25

Section 4 of 6  Finals
2 Rachel Bergh Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 29.08
3 Zoe Klocksien Fr ST. CLOUD STATE 28.09
4 Avery Sandmann Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 27.19
5 Chidera Osuoha Sr UNATTACHED 26.41
6 Kate Kariniemi Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 26.48

Section 5 of 6  Finals
2 Ruby Kile Fr CROWN 29.24
3 Aliyah Horton Fr ST. CLOUD STATE 28.15
4 Brianna Strehlau So UW-RIVER FALLS 27.21
5 Emily Anderson Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 26.63
6 Efeoghene Ottah Fr ST. CLOUD STATE 26.64

Section 6 of 6  Finals
2 Jordyn Tozer Fr ST. CLOUD STATE 29.96
3 Grace Thompson Fr CROWN 28.35
4 Brooke Silloway Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 27.56
5 Halle Theis Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 26.65
6 Leah DiNardo Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 26.68

Mens 3000 Meters Collegiate
6:20 PM
Meet 8:15.54 Paul Zdroik, UNATTACHED 2010
Venue 7:56.40 Gary Bjorklund, UNATTACHED 1977

Section 1 of 2  Finals
1 Emmett Gerres So UNATTACHED 8:10.00
2 Leo Goodman Sr UNATTACHED 8:12.00
3 Sam Scott So UNATTACHED 8:15.00
4 Jaedyn Chase Jr UNATTACHED 8:16.00
5 Cole Stencel Jr SAINT JOHN'S (MINN.) 8:25.00
6 Finn McCormick Jr UNATTACHED 8:25.00
7 Andrew Deedon So UNATTACHED 8:30.00
8 Joe McNeil Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 8:36.23
9 Ben Stricker So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 8:40.07
10 Jack Richter So UW-RIVER FALLS 8:43.80
11 Emmett Faltesek UNATTACHED 8:44.65
12 Jonah Pearson So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 8:46.90
13 Nate Meyer Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 8:47.18
14 Charlie Power Theisen Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 8:47.49
15 Hootie Hage So BETHEL (MINN.) 8:53.84
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Section 2 of 2  Finals (3000 Meters Collegiate)
1 Andrew Boyum Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 8:55.34
2 Sean McNiesh Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 8:57.16
3 Ryan Pierson So UW-RIVER FALLS 8:59.06
4 Nolan Bakken Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 9:00.42
5 George Edgar Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 9:01.41
6 John Fritts So UW-RIVER FALLS 9:20.94
7 Cooper Smith So UW-RIVER FALLS 9:23.96
8 Jack Olson Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 9:25.00
9 Lukas Karel Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 9:30.00
10 Daniel Peters TWIN CITIES TRACK CL... 9:40.40
11 Jordan Opsahl Sr UW-RIVER FALLS 9:45.73
12 Samuel Holm Fr UNATTACHED 9:49.73
13 Alec Olson Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 9:50.00
14 Derek Kreier Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 9:50.87
15 Elijah Scott Fr CROWN 10:21.85
16 Ian Ahlberg Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 11:00.00
17 Charlie Tripp Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 11:43.41
18 William Nugent Fr CROWN

Womens 3000 Meters Collegiate
6:45 PM
Meet 9:42.92 Breanna Colbenson, MINNESOTA DULUTH 2016
Venue 9:07.88 Breanna Sieracki, 30-UNATTACHE 2019

Section 1 of 2  Finals
1 Grace Mignone So MINNESOTA 10:04.51
2 Avery Marasco-Johnson Fr UNATTACHED 10:05.00
3 Norah Hushagen Fr UNATTACHED 10:15.00
4 Lizzy Hall Fr UNATTACHED 10:15.00
5 Delia Johnson So MINNESOTA 10:15.00
6 Anna Lien Jr MINNESOTA 10:15.00
7 Laura McClary Fr UNATTACHED 10:15.00
8 Caroline Mendyk Jr MINNESOTA 10:18.34
9 Macy Hanson UNATTACHED 10:22.23
10 Kira Almsberger Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 10:23.31
11 Laina Viere Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 10:32.20
12 Amber Haukoos So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 10:36.67
13 Grace Lewis-Mosher Fr MINNESOTA 10:45.00
14 Emma Karnitz Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 10:45.94

Section 2 of 2  Finals
1 Sadie Eicher Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 10:54.82
2 Peyton Opsahl Sr UW-RIVER FALLS 10:58.50
3 Claire Becker So MINNESOTA DULUTH 10:59.64
4 Lillian L'Esperance Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 10:59.85
5 Sidney Fuhr Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 11:00.06
6 Hannah Dumansky Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 11:00.91
7 Chloe McCormick So UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 11:03.00
8 Anna Wickizer So MINNESOTA DULUTH 11:12.39
9 Ella Cole Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 11:22.19
10 Amber Lawrence So UW-RIVER FALLS 11:26.52
11 Elise Behr Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 11:33.52
12 Helen Chen Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 11:33.79
13 Audrey McNeil Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 11:35.00
14 Mia Arroyo So CROWN 12:00.22
15 Alli Palmer Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 12:54.64
16 Avery White So UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 13:30.00
17 Callie Dufault Fr CROWN
18 Ruth Brueckner Sr CROWN
19 Lindsey Morrison So CROWN
20 Campbell Slattery Fr ST. CLOUD STATE

Mens 4x400 Relay Collegiate
7:20 PM
Meet 3:14.85 MSU MOORHEAD (R. Team) 2012
Venue 3:11.18 OHIO STATE (T. Murdaugh, E. Simms, B. 

Woodard, S. Robinson)
2010

Section 1 of 2  Finals
3 UW-RIVER FALLS 'A' 3:31.04

1) Jackson Boese 2) Franklin Doncavage
3) Ryan Pidgeon 4) TJ Hanson

4 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA CLUB'B' 3:29.88
1) Kyle Jackson 2) Griffin Jones
3) Colin Hokanson 4) Isaac Dittrich

5 UNATTACHED RELAY 'A' 3:12.00
1) Jaydne Green 2) Dwyne Smith
3) Wanyae Bell 4) Ramy Ayoub

6 UNATTACHED RELAY 'B' 3:12.10
1) Joe Manser 2) Christian Martin
3) Max McQuide 4) Ahmed Khadar
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Section 2 of 2  Finals (4x400 Relay Collegiate)
2 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA CLUB'C' 3:45.00

1) Charlie Tripp 2) Evan Dieterle
3) Alex Dieterle 4) Tyler Zupancich

3 AUGSBURG 'A' 3:43.56
1) Tyler Anderson 2) Kyler Bad Warrior
3) Evan Bitengo 4) Nahom Negassie

4 UW-RIVER FALLS 'C' 3:36.97
1) Kaden Tinney 2) Caden Hallin
3) Alex Pazdernik 4) Wyatt Johnson

5 UW-RIVER FALLS 'B' 3:34.33
1) Isaiah Juneski 2) Ben Johnson
3) Theodore Hovde 4) Keegan Patten

6 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA CLUB'A' 3:36.94
1) Gavin Crumley 2) Zach Suda
3) Dhayalan Balasubramanian 4) Carlos Anguita-Smith

Womens 4x400 Relay Collegiate
7:30 PM
Meet 3:51.86 SOUTH DAKOTA (R. Team) 2009
Venue 3:40.43 PENN STATE (R. Team) 2008

Section 1 of 1  Finals
2 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA CLUB'A' 4:52.88

1) Rachel Bergh 2) Riley Joyer
3) Hannah Gillian-Daniel 4) Isabella Arce

3 UW-RIVER FALLS 'C' 4:37.01
1) Lauren Machacek 2) Ellie Mascotti
3) Finley Noll 4) Jacklyn Tepley

4 UW-RIVER FALLS 'B' 4:25.46
1) Bene Smith 2) Greta Lauer
3) Madi Whitman 4) Jalyssa Groskreutz

5 ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 'A' 4:03.56
1) Emmy Schulz 2) Malayh Metcalf
3) Ellie Moore 4) Maddie Heidvogel

6 UW-RIVER FALLS 'A' 4:17.05
1) Taylor Matter 2) Brianna Strehlau
3) Sidney Gronski 4) Ava Bringgold

Womens Long Jump Collegiate
3:00 PM
Meet 6.08m Alliyah McNeil, MINNESOTA 2025
Venue 6.56m Ayesha Champagnie, MINNESOTA 2018

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Lauren Machacek So UW-RIVER FALLS 4.81m
2 Camille Ring Jr CROWN
3 Makaiah Kempe So UW-RIVER FALLS 4.82m
4 Sam Azure Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 4.53m
5 Ava Wilmanns Sr ST. CLOUD STATE 4.84m
6 Emily Moser So UW-RIVER FALLS 4.11m
7 Finley Noll Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 4.48m
8 Deshawna Hodges Jr NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.)
9 Autumn Seiwert Fr CROWN
10 Ellie Mascotti Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 4.63m
11 Kendra Reed Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 4.71m
12 Jacklyn Tepley So UW-RIVER FALLS 4.85m
13 MyKaela Broek Fr NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.)
14 Abbie Hough Jr CROWN 4.10m
15 Olivia Stanley So CROWN 4.68m

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 Jordan Stanislowski Jr BETHEL (MINN.) 5.16m
2 Zaria Stapleton So ST. CLOUD STATE 5.19m
3 Ava Wilber Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 5.39m
4 Zoey Hermel Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 5.37m
5 Lillian Wanzek So MINNESOTA DULUTH 5.52m
6 Ellie Hernes Sr BETHEL (MINN.) 5.37m
7 Myesha Thompson Jr ST. CLOUD STATE 5.51m
8 Halle Theis Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 5.36m
9 Ava Bringgold Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 5.04m
10 Julia Pankratz Fr BETHEL (MINN.) 5.00m
11 Ashley Kollie Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 5.10m
12 Olivia Keller Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 5.83m
13 Elena Fuglestad Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 5.06m

Mens Long Jump Collegiate
3:00 PM
Meet 7.84m Charles Godfred, UNAT-MINNESOTA 2025
Venue 7.93m Charles Godfred, UNATTACHED 2026

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Todd Petersen UNATTACHED 5.82m
2 Eddie Hallowanger So CROWN 5.66m
3 Jacob Stella Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 6.45m
4 Nick Guthrie Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 5.97m
5 Kenneth Gardiner So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 6.01m
6 Vicente Bolivar Fr AUGSBURG 6.42m
7 Caleb Nyamari Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 6.27m
8 Judah Zinter Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 6.26m
9 Agaba Bahiigwa Sr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 6.00m
10 Brayden Waldron Fr BETHEL (MINN.) 6.43m
11 Leighton Helander So NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.)
12 Vincent Nash Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 6.01m
13 Jace Fadden Fr BETHEL (MINN.) 6.40m



Snowshoe Open
University of Minnesota | Fri, Feb 20, 2026

Meet Program

Page 9

Wed, Feb 18, 12:39 pm

Flight 2 of 2  Finals (Long Jump Collegiate)
1 Jacob Balcome Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 6.69m
2 Waukeem Walters Sr UNATTACHED 7.30m
3 Laquan Nairn UNATTACHED 7.50m
4 Precious Opinion So UNATTACHED 7.38m
5 Paul Akintade UNATTACHED 7.00m
6 Bennett Nelson Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 6.52m
7 Ryan Pidgeon So UW-RIVER FALLS 6.52m
8 Chase Johnson Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 6.82m
9 Nick Bovitz Jr BETHEL (MINN.) 6.76m
10 Esosa Ogbebor So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 6.75m
11 Jake Fier Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 6.61m

Womens Triple Jump Collegiate
5:30 PM
Meet 12.18m Brooke Moore, MINNESOTA 2023
Venue 13.85m Shani Marks, UNATTACHED 2008

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Ilm'aime Ntambwe Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 11.28m
2 Kinsey Mohwinkle So ST. CLOUD STATE 10.50m
3 Elise Biorn Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 11.19m
4 Autumn Seiwert Fr CROWN
5 Ellie Hernes Sr BETHEL (MINN.) 11.28m
6 Kendra Reed Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 10.12m
7 Alyson Jeurissen So UW-RIVER FALLS 9.77m
8 Makaiah Kempe So UW-RIVER FALLS 10.46m
9 Parker Ennis So MINNESOTA DULUTH 9.54m
10 Peyton Swenson Fr BETHEL (MINN.) 10.22m
11 Elena Martinez-Rodriuez Sr ST. CLOUD STATE 10.61m
12 Christina Driver So UNATTACHED 11.73m
13 Ayisat Adebayo UNATTACHED 12.31m
14 Halle Theis Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 10.58m
15 Jacee Frank So UW-RIVER FALLS 10.23m
16 Grazina Troup Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 11.43m

Mens Triple Jump Collegiate
5:30 PM
Meet 15.83m Hakeem Ford, UNAT-MINNESOTA 2025
Venue 16.13m Keita Cline, MINNESOTA 1994

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Max Erdmann So UNATTACHED 14.54m
2 Bennett Nelson Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 13.01m
3 Daniel Wynter Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 13.81m
4 Hakeem Ford Sr UNATTACHED 15.69m
5 Kaye Richards UNATTACHED 12.72m
6 Vicente Bolivar Fr AUGSBURG 13.05m
7 Landon White So UW-RIVER FALLS 13.27m
8 Caleb Nyamari Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 13.30m

Womens Pole Vault Collegiate
2:30 PM
Meet 4.40m Katelin Rains, MINNESOTA STATE 2009
Venue 4.43m Marleen Mulla, SOUTH DAKOTA 2023

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Olivia Witt Jr ST. CLOUD STATE 2.75m
2 Isabella Whitwam Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 3.01m
3 Laurelin Boyer Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 3.01m
4 Kalea Dale Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 3.26m
5 Bene Smith Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 3.46m
6 Abigail Biggs So UW-RIVER FALLS 3.47m
7 Lauren Woelfel So ST. CLOUD STATE 3.60m
8 Annika Gunderson Sr UW-RIVER FALLS 3.76m
9 Morgan Koppelman Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 3.93m
10 Lily Reiner So MINNESOTA 4.01m
11 Brooke Wisdom So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 4.05m
12 Sofia Condon Jr MINNESOTA 4.06m

Mens Pole Vault Collegiate
2:30 PM
Meet 5.45m Zach Siegmeier, TWIN CITIES TRACK CLUB 2016
Venue 5.72m Chris Nilsen, SOUTH DAKOTA 2018

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Abid Alam Jr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 3.75m
2 Rawlins Clark Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 3.76m
3 Hayden Walters So UW-RIVER FALLS 4.05m
4 Baden Bastian Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 4.05m
5 Maki Whelan So ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 4.05m
6 Darek Trzebiatowski Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 4.06m
7 Basheer Alam Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 4.15m
8 Braden Goebel Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 4.18m
9 Blake Johnson Sr UW-RIVER FALLS 4.35m
10 Cole Darling Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 4.45m
11 Bryant Molamphy So UW-RIVER FALLS 4.60m
12 Noah Rodenwald So MINNESOTA DULUTH 4.66m
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Womens High Jump Collegiate
3:30 PM
Meet 1.84m Nyalaam Jok, MINNESOTA 2023
Venue 1.87m Latifah Long, GEORGIA 2000

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Jordyn Tozer Fr ST. CLOUD STATE
2 Jacklyn Tepley So UW-RIVER FALLS 1.35m
3 Lilah Kress Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 1.36m
4 Ellie Mascotti Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 1.40m
5 Finley Noll Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 1.43m
6 Lauren Machacek So UW-RIVER FALLS 1.47m
7 Addison Auth Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 1.51m
8 Zoe Klocksien Fr ST. CLOUD STATE 1.51m
9 Mina Nguyen So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 1.53m
10 Lauren DuBois Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 1.55m
11 Ava Bringgold Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 1.55m
12 Kinsey Mohwinkle So ST. CLOUD STATE 1.56m
13 Sophie Mahnke So MINNESOTA DULUTH 1.60m
14 Elena Martinez-Rodriuez Sr ST. CLOUD STATE 1.69m

Mens High Jump Collegiate
5:30 PM
Meet 2.19m Trevor Barry, UNATTACHED 2010
Venue 2.30m Staffan Strand, MINNESOTA 1999

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Nick Guthrie Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 1.71m
2 Kenneth Gardiner So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 1.79m
3 Luc Swanson Jr BETHEL (MINN.) 1.80m
4 Caleb Nyamari Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 1.80m
5 Tyrese Ossei Jr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 1.81m
6 Vincent Nash Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 1.83m
7 Zak Ruhland So NORTH CENTRAL (MINN.) 1.88m
8 Chase Johnson Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 1.90m
9 Shawn Huberty Fr AUGSBURG 1.90m
10 Martavius Guertin Fr UNATTACHED 1.92m
11 Zane Habisch Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 1.93m
12 Jacob Balcome Jr UW-RIVER FALLS 1.97m
13 Henry Skinner Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 2.00m
14 Brooks Anderson UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 2.00m
15 Brendan Harter Sr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 2.01m
16 Jaden Johnson RS SMOP 2.02m
17 Yaih Marial Sr UW-RIVER FALLS 2.04m

Womens Shot Put Collegiate
3:15 PM
Meet 17.16m Anthonett Nabwe, MINNESOTA 2025
Venue 18.66m Magdalyn Ewen, NIKE 2020

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Zoe Lennon Jr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 10.34m
2 Maleah Petersen Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 11.73m
3 Savannah Wickam Jr UNIVERSITY OF MINNE... 9.75m
4 Amelia Davis So MINNESOTA DULUTH 11.92m
5 Sloane Hennen Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 11.26m
6 Julia Kubes Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 11.68m
7 Isabella Ruacho So UW-RIVER FALLS 11.34m
8 Bailey Angell Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 10.65m
9 Madison Leifer So UW-RIVER FALLS 10.38m
10 Alexis Rathje Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 10.29m
11 Abby Biniek So UW-RIVER FALLS 11.02m

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 Isabelle Schmidt So MINNESOTA 14.24m
2 Lauren Rott Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 12.93m
3 Anthonett Nabwe Jr MINNESOTA 17.18m
4 Annaka Bogenholm So MINNESOTA DULUTH 12.29m
5 Able Mills Fr UNATTACHED 15.38m
6 Maddie Schaper Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 12.32m
7 Bernie Barnhardt So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 12.25m
8 Alaina French Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 13.54m
9 Natalie Gimm So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 12.00m
10 Rejoice Agbewodie Jr MINNESOTA 14.67m
11 Georgia Mundt So UW-RIVER FALLS 12.03m

Mens Shot Put Collegiate
2:00 PM
Meet 19.52m Isaiah Schafer, UNAT-MINNESOTA 2024
Venue 21.01m Payton Otterdahl, NIKE 2020

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Josh Johnson Fr MINNESOTA DULUTH 11.69m
2 Jacob Hauer So UW-RIVER FALLS 11.89m
3 Connor Kostynick Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 12.96m
4 Levi Oevering Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 13.04m
5 Dakota Egert Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 13.84m
6 Alexander Burnham Jr CROWN 13.85m
7 Logan Schmidt Fr UW-RIVER FALLS 13.96m
8 Brogan Engfer Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 14.53m
9 Keyshawn Pettis Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 14.94m
10 Matt Hunter Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 15.01m
11 Dan Otto Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 16.45m
12 Noah Mitchell Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 16.51m
13 Cade Feist Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 16.71m
14 Trever Schirmer Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 16.83m
15 Tony Nelson Sr UNATTACHED 16.87m
16 Jackson Weston Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 16.95m
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Womens Weight Throw Collegiate
6:15 PM
Meet 23.97m Shelby Frank, MINNESOTA 2023
Venue 24.28m Anthonett Nabwe, MINNESOTA 2026

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Rejoice Agbewodie Jr MINNESOTA 19.74m
2 Bernie Barnhardt So CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 16.36m
3 Isabelle Schmidt So MINNESOTA 17.90m
4 Kim Feller So ST. CLOUD STATE 15.01m
5 Nayoka Clunis RS UNATTACHED 22.93m
6 Alaina French Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 15.84m
7 Ella Pavlovich Jr MINNESOTA 19.12m
8 Lauren Rott Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 16.43m
9 Najhada Seymoure Fr UNATTACHED 15.73m
10 Taylor Thompson Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 15.61m
11 Able Mills Fr UNATTACHED 16.27m
12 Hadley Streit Jr MINNESOTA 22.29m
13 Lauryn Schutz So UW-RIVER FALLS 17.97m
14 Anthonett Nabwe Jr MINNESOTA 24.67m
15 Graycee Roubinek Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 15.86m

Mens Weight Throw Collegiate
5:00 PM
Meet 23.88m Kostas Zaltos, UNAT-MINNESOTA 2025
Venue 24.06m Kostas Zaltos, UNAT-MINNESOTA 2024

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Carter Krummen Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 18.31m
2 Angelos Mantzouranis Jr UNATTACHED 22.59m
3 Noah Mitchell Jr MINNESOTA DULUTH 16.06m
4 Anthony Barmes UNATTACHED 21.95m
5 Cade Feist Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 17.19m
6 Dan Otto Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 17.25m
7 Andrew Giger Jr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 15.45m
8 Pavlos Tzamtzis So UNATTACHED 20.37m
9 Trever Schirmer Jr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 17.21m
10 Keyshawn Pettis Sr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 16.10m
11 Jackson Weston Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 17.25m
12 Connor Kostynick Sr MINNESOTA DULUTH 14.39m
13 Austin Sikorski Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 16.57m
14 Brogan Engfer Fr CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL 13.31m
15 Jordan Dunigan So UNATTACHED 21.45m
16 Dakota Egert Fr ST. THOMAS (MINN.) 13.71m


